
GREEN LAWNS SCHOOL 
Belthara Road,  Bal l ia  (U.P. )  

HolidayList2026–27 
1. New Year - 
2. Guru Nanak Jayanti 
3. Makar Sankranti 
4. Republic Day 
5. Basant Punchami 
6. Shab – E – Barat - 
7. Maha Shivratri 
8. Holi 
9. Al –Vida 
10. Eid 
11. Ramnaumi 
12. Baisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti
13. Good Friday 
14. Eid – Al – Adha - 
13. Muharram 
14. Raksha Bandhan 
15. Independence Day 
16. Ballia Balidan Diwas - 
17. Eid Milad Un – Nabi - 
18. Shri Krishna Janmasthami
19. Gandhi Jyanti 
20. miki Jayanti - 
21. Naumi & Dessehra
22. Diwali 
23. Chhat Puja 
24. Kartik Purnima - 
25. Christmas Day 

. 

 1stJanuary(Thursday)
24th Nov. (Tuesday)
15th January (Thursday)
26th January (Monday) 
23rd January (Friday) 
4th February (Wednesday) 
15th February (Sunday) 
3rd ,4th March(Tue,Wed) 
20rth March (Friday) 
21st March (Saturday) 
27th March (Friday) 
14th April (Thursday) 
3rd April (Friday) 
28th May (Thursday) 
26th June (Friday) 
28rth August (Friday) 
15th August (Saturday) 
19 August (Wednesday) 
25th August (Tuesday) 
4th September (Friday) 
2nd October (Friday) 
7 October (Wednesday) 
19th to 20th October (Mon,Tue) 
8th November (Sunday) 
16th November (Mon) 
24 November (Tuesday) 
25th December (Friday) 



GREEN LAWNS SCHOOL 
Belthara Road,  Bal l ia  (U.P. )  

 Academic ScheduleForSession(2026 – 27) 
 
Registration Form Distribution – 

Internal Practical Exam- 

P.T.M 
(Annual )Home exam 

Yoga Day (School) 

Quiz competition - 

 DATE
(for new admission From
February to March

29 January to 31 January 
17th Feb to March 

30 March (Monday) 

L.K.G to 10th 

22 January to 28 January 

Board  Exam 
15 March, 2026 

New Session Begin 1st April (Wednesday) 
 Essay Writting Competition 27 April (Monday) 

 Art Drawing Competition 4th May (Monday) 
Summer vacation 

20th May to 30 June 

School Re-Open 1st July ( Wednesday)
weekly

Periodic Test -I 10th July ( Saturday)

Note Book -I & Sub.Enrichement -I 24th August(Monday)
8th September (Tuesday)

Half Yearly Exam 15th September (Tuesday)
P.T.M / Result Declaration of Term-I 30th September (Wednesday)

P.T.A ( Parent's Teacher Association ) 12 th August(Wednesday)

Rangoli Competition 7th November (Tuesday)

Periodic Test -II 12th November (Tuesday)
P.T.M / Result Declaration of P.T-II 27th November (Friday)

Sport Day December 2026

Food Competition 10 December 2026 (Tuesday)
Farewell Party 2nd February 2027 
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1 . 
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3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

EVENTS 

Pre Board Exam 
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